Chebus ROUTE 5 Schedule

Monday through Saturday Service. Saturday Schedule only runs Trips 1-6. No Sunday

Revised

service. Online schedules and live bus tracking available at butlertransit.com. 2-26
ROUTE 5 TIME POINTS TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6 TRIP 7 TRIP 8 TRIP 9 TRIP 10
Terminal 7:00 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM | 12:50PM 2:05 PM 3:20 PM 4:35 PM 5:50 PM 7:00 PM
Wayne @ Main 7:03 AM 8:18 AM 9:33 AM 10:48 AM | 12:53 PM 2:08 PM 3:23 PM 4:38 PM 5:53 PM 7:03 PM
Cliffside Apts 7:04 AM 8:19 AM 9:34 AM 10:49 AM | 12:54 PM 2:09 PM 3:24 PM 4:39 PM 5:54 PM 7:04 PM
Terrace Apts 7:06 AM 8:21 AM 9:36 AM 10:51 AM | 12:56 PM 2:11 PM 3:26 PM 4:41 PM 5:56 PM 7:06 PM
Brady @ McKean 7:08 AM 8:23 AM 9:383AM | 10:53 AM | 12:58PM | 2:13PM 3:28 PM 4:43 PM 5:58 PM 7:08 PM
Brady @ Chestnut 7:10 AM 8:25 AM 9:40 AM 10:55 AM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:10 PM
Family Video 7:11 AM 8:26 AM 9:41 AM 10:56 AM 1:01 PM 2:16 PM 3:31 PM 4:46 PM 6:01 PM 7:11 PM
New Castle @ 6th 7:12 AM 8:27 AM 9:42 AM 10:57 AM 1:02 PM 2:17 PM 3:32 PM 4:47 PM 6:02 PM 7:12 PM
New Castle @ Alameda Plaza 7:15 AM 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:05 PM 2:20 PM 3:35PM 4:50 PM 6:05 PM 7:15 PM
VA Health Care Duffy Rd 7:20 AM 8:35 AM 9:50 AM 11:05 AM 1:10 PM 2:25 PM 3:40 PM 4:55 PM = —
Thompson Greene Apts 7:22 AM 8:37 AM 9:52 AM 11:07 AM 1:12 PM 2:27 PM 3:42 PM 4:57 PM — —
Walmart 7:24 AM 8:39 AM 9:54 AM 11:09 AM 1:14 PM 2:29 PM 3:44 PM 4:59 PM 6:08 PM 7:18 PM
Butler Crossing (S Tree, Kohls) 7:27 AM 8:42 AM 9:57 AM 11:12 AM 1:17 PM 2:32 PM 3:47 PM 5:02 PM 6:11 PM 7:21 PM
:\g;’r:i:ZZLaszr(frzit;:t'ffowes) 731AM | 846AM | 10:01AM | 11:16 AM | 1:21PM | 2:36PM | 3:51PM | 5:06PM | 6:15PM | 7:25PM
Eberhart @ Rt. 68 7:35 AM 8:50 AM 10:05 AM | 11:20 AM 1:25PM 2:40 PM 3:55 PM 5:10 PM 6:19 PM 7:29 PM
Benbrook 7:38 AM 8:53 AM 10:08 AM | 11:23 AM 1:28 PM 2:43 PM 3:58 PM 5:13 PM = —
Stirling Village 7:43 AM 8:58 AM 10:13 AM | 11:28 AM 1:33 PM 2:48 PM 4:03 PM 5:18 PM 6:21 PM 7:31 PM
Duffy @ Whitestown 7:46 AM 9:01 AM 10:16 AM | 11:31 AM 1:36 PM 2:51 PM 4:06 PM 5:21 PM 6:24 PM 7:34 PM
Whitestown @ Post Office 7:49 AM 9:04 AM | 10:19 AM | 11:34 AM | 1:39PM 2:54 PM 4:09 PM 5:24 PM 6:27 PM 7:37 PM
Renaissance @ Bell 7:51 AM 9:06 AM | 10:21 AM | 11:36 AM | 1:41PM 2:56 PM 4:11 PM 5:26 PM 6:29 PM 7:39 PM
6th @ Pillow 7:56 AM 9:11AM | 10:26 AM | 11:41 AM | 1:46 PM 3:01 PM 4:16 PM 5:31 PM 6:32 PM 7:42 PM
Cunningham @ Chestnut 7:58 AM 9:13AM | 10:28 AM | 11:43AM | 1:48 PM 3:03 PM 4:18 PM 5:33 PM 6:34 PM 7:44 PM
Terminal 8:02 AM 9:17 AM 10:32 AM | 11:47 AM 1:52 PM 3:07 PM 4:22 PM 5:37 PM 6:38 PM 7:48 PM

Please note: SATURDAY SERVICE ends after trip 6. No Sunday Service

Download the RideBTA app for easier way to pay your fare.




VA Butler
Healthcar Ou e
(w)
(=
=
2 )
@b
42
(/\) Butler
rossin
L alma
6 Qcc
QT
Sams B &
: Moraine B
Club B\ “point \ase/ . Butle &
Plaza mmoll'ls
- Deshon V.A 6)h'("es// lameda
eshon V.A. 2)
g - Hospital. ¥ Ko lazaml
&l 5 .y
8 E T Al
= m A
2 & Eome; Lowes 8 ~ /7’90{9 Ay
|~ s’% Nortwest Point Plaza M
Bﬁggfgglk E oo = Evans City Rd \N
Center & o B State
| | %G\\‘;?\ Stirlingr _L ‘% 356, Police
?)‘%‘\ Village'Condos = 4/9
Technology— - A
Dr; . S
Butler Senior
High School
itestown Rd PillowSt
RN o Tanglewood o
& X
Butler lal/AN
Intermediate o%%
— HS /
heo
% & s
7 <
&, 5 M3
S
¥
oxner Ave ]
Q,Q:

Butler
Memoml/

Park

15 Uy

il

. Em
Q B?ifga}q
j

W'Penn St

£ Brady St

Jefferson, St

@unningham St

>

_n

\

“The Bus? §IButler i

Terminal, >
D

LEibrarys |

HSS’.’

=

exowp

gTerraee
(%) pis™

ole| ffside

W

Wayne S

1S UoIBUIYSEM






